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2-26 Boater NICK DEERING ME E 5 5 26.04 0.00 0 7.30 26.04 5 5 17.20 0.00 17.20 43.24

2-23 Boater MATT THOIN NH E 5 5 20.91 0.00 0 20.91 5 5 13.79 0.00 13.79 34.70

2-18 Boater ANDREW AUGUSTA NH E 5 5 14.95 0.00 0 14.95 5 5 15.52 0.00 15.52 30.47

1-4 Boater JOHN DIACO NH E 5 5 15.44 0.00 0 15.44 5 5 14.95 0.00 4.88 14.95 30.39

2-17 Boater JOHN LEVESQUE NH E 5 5 14.86 0.00 0 14.86 5 5 15.34 0.00 15.34 30.20

2-24 Boater CHUCK TOWNS ME E 5 5 16.39 0.00 0 16.39 5 5 13.33 0.00 13.33 29.72

1-2 Boater ZACHARY MORRIS ME E 5 5 13.66 0.00 0 13.66 5 5 14.60 0.00 4.70 14.60 28.26

1-11 Boater TANNER GRAVES NH E 5 5 13.07 0.00 0 13.07 5 5 14.32 0.00 14.32 27.39

1-8 Boater CHAD TUCKER NH E 5 5 14.17 0.00 0 14.17 5 5 12.43 0.00 12.43 26.60

2-15 Boater MIKE ADAMS ME E 5 5 13.01 0.00 0 13.01 5 5 13.22 0.00 13.22 26.23

1-14 Boater MARC SHEA NH E 5 5 12.93 0.00 0 12.93 5 5 13.19 0.00 13.19 26.12

1-1 Boater PAUL MARKER NH E 5 5 13.12 0.00 0 13.12 5 5 11.97 0.00 11.97 25.09

2-20 Boater RANDY ALMEIDA NH E 5 5 13.06 0.00 0 13.06 5 5 11.15 0.00 11.15 24.21

1-13 Boater MARCO MORIN ME E 5 5 11.97 0.00 0 11.97 5 5 11.89 0.00 11.89 23.86

2-19 Boater CURTIS BROUILLARD NH E 5 5 11.61 0.00 0 11.61 5 5 12.03 0.00 12.03 23.64

1-12 Boater SEAN GRAVES NH E 5 5 13.36 0.00 0 13.36 5 5 10.17 0.00 10.17 23.53

1-10 Boater BENJAMIN BROWN NH E 5 5 11.82 0.00 0 11.82 5 5 11.40 0.00 11.40 23.22

1-3 Boater LOUIS DEERING ME E 5 5 13.08 0.00 0 13.08 5 5 9.56 0.00 9.56 22.64

1-6 Boater SAM KETCHUM NH E 5 5 13.20 0.00 0 13.20 5 5 9.27 0.00 9.27 22.47

2-25 Boater CHRIS PERRY NH E 5 5 9.21 0.00 0 9.21 5 5 12.21 0.00 12.21 21.42

1-7 Boater JOHN SHERMAN NH E 5 5 10.27 0.00 0 10.27 5 5 8.86 0.00 8.86 19.13

2-27 Boater ROGER LAFLAMME ME E 5 5 11.34 0.00 0 11.34 4 4 7.69 0.00 7.69 19.03

2-16 Boater DAVID TSAO NH E 5 5 9.28 0.00 0 9.28 5 5 8.50 0.00 8.50 17.78

2-21 Boater LOU ZAMMARELLI ME E 5 5 8.32 0.00 0 8.32 3 3 5.46 0.00 5.46 13.78
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1-9 Boater JASON NEEDHAM NH E 5 5 13.38 0.00 0 13.38 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.38

1-5 Boater EDWARD LAPIERRE NH E 5 5 11.84 0.00 0 11.84 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.84

2-22 Boater MARK PEABODY NH E 5 5 10.19 0.00 0 10.19 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.19

TOTALS 135 135 360.48 0 0.00 0 360.48 117 117 288.05 0 0.00 0 288.05 648.53

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL
1-2 Boater ZACHARY MORRIS ME E 10 10 28.26

1-3 Boater LOUIS DEERING ME E 10 10 22.64

2-26 Boater NICK DEERING ME E 10 10 43.24

2-27 Boater ROGER LAFLAMME ME E 9 9 19.03 113.17 91.31 204.48

1-5 Boater EDWARD LAPIERRE NH E 5 5 11.84

1-6 Boater SAM KETCHUM NH E 10 10 22.47

2-20 Boater RANDY ALMEIDA NH E 10 10 24.21

2-22 Boater MARK PEABODY NH E 5 5 10.19 68.71 73.23 141.94

TEAM TOTAL
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1-9 2-4 CoAnglerTOBY CROSS ME E 5 5 11.36 0.00 11.36 5 5 13.15 0.00 13.15 24.51

2-24 1-26 CoAnglerJEREMY ARNOLD NH E 5 5 13.63 0.00 13.63 5 5 10.47 0.00 10.47 24.10

1-11 2-7 CoAnglerCONNER PETROPOULOS ME E 5 5 13.27 0.00 13.27 5 5 10.67 0.00 10.67 23.94

2-15 1-19 CoAnglerJEFFREY PERRON NH E 5 5 12.28 0.00 12.28 5 5 11.47 0.00 11.47 23.75

2-25 1-17 CoAnglerKEITH AUCOIN ME E 5 5 14.05 0.00 14.05 5 5 9.64 0.00 9.64 23.69

1-6 2-9 CoAnglerEDWIN BARTLETT ME E 5 5 12.65 0.00 12.65 5 5 9.88 0.00 9.88 22.53

2-22 1-25 CoAnglerANTHONY RICCIO NH E 5 5 13.44 0.00 13.44 5 5 8.68 0.00 8.68 22.12

1-1 2-12 CoAnglerLENNY CYR ME E 5 5 11.92 0.00 11.92 5 5 9.44 0.00 9.44 21.36

1-5 2-13 CoAnglerSHAWN NORTON NH E 5 5 15.14 0.00 15.14 4 4 6.04 0.00 6.04 21.18

1-4 2-2 CoAnglerBRADYN ANTOSIEWICZ NH E 5 5 11.65 0.00 11.65 5 5 9.14 0.00 9.14 20.79

2-27 1-21 CoAnglerJUSTIN BRIGHAM NH E 4 4 8.55 0.00 8.55 5 5 11.50 0.00 11.50 20.05

2-23 1-18 CoAnglerNICK LANGELLA ME E 5 5 11.32 0.00 11.32 4 4 7.85 0.00 7.85 19.17

1-8 2-3 CoAnglerDAVID PFEIFFER NH E 5 5 12.72 0.00 12.72 4 4 5.78 0.00 5.78 18.50

1-12 2-10 CoAnglerWILLIAM ROBERTS NH E 5 5 13.61 0.00 13.61 3 3 4.87 0.00 4.87 18.48

2-21 1-27 CoAnglerHENRY BOBADILLA NH E 5 5 10.65 0.00 10.65 5 5 7.32 0.00 7.32 17.97

1-13 2-14 CoAnglerZAIN LENT NH E 5 5 10.61 0.00 10.61 5 5 7.18 0.00 7.18 17.79

2-16 1-22 CoAnglerRILEY RUTH NH E 5 5 10.24 0.00 10.24 4 4 6.07 0.00 6.07 16.31

1-14 2-6 CoAnglerCHRIS KELLER ME E 5 5 10.64 0.00 10.64 4 4 5.43 0.00 5.43 16.07

1-2 2-1 CoAnglerMARK CIBULSKI NH E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 14.87 0.00 5.79 14.87 14.87

1-7 2-8 CoAnglerLEWIS MENDALL ME E 5 5 9.64 0.00 9.64 3 3 4.75 0.00 4.75 14.39

2-26 1-20 CoAnglerIKE LEVENTRY NH E 5 5 6.90 0.00 6.90 4 4 7.23 0.00 7.23 14.13

1-10 2-5 CoAnglerROBERT FULLER NH E 5 5 9.91 0.00 9.91 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.91

2-20 1-24 CoAnglerJOHN THOMPSON NH E 3 3 4.17 0.00 4.17 2 2 5.53 0.00 5.53 9.70

2-19 1-16 CoAnglerMITCHELL HASSELL NH E 5 5 8.60 0.00 8.60 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.60
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2-17 1-23 CoAnglerLYN ENGLAND NH E 3 3 6.24 0.00 6.24 1 1 2.21 0.00 2.21 8.45

1-3 2-11 CoAnglerJEFFERY FOSS NH E 3 3 4.35 0.00 4.35 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.35

2-18 1-15 CoAnglerJOSHUA LEDBETTER NH E 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 118 118 267.54 0 0.00 0 267.54 98 98 189.17 0 0.00 0 189.17 456.71

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-9 2-4 CoAnglerTOBY CROSS ME E 10 10 24.51

1-11 2-7 CoAnglerCONNER PETROPOULOS ME E 10 10 23.94

2-23 1-18 CoAnglerNICK LANGELLA ME E 9 9 19.17

2-25 1-17 CoAnglerKEITH AUCOIN ME E 10 10 23.69 91.31 ADD TO BOATERS

1-8 2-3 CoAnglerDAVID PFEIFFER NH E 9 9 18.50

1-12 2-10 CoAnglerWILLIAM ROBERTS NH E 8 8 18.48

2-22 1-25 CoAnglerANTHONY RICCIO NH E 10 10 22.12

2-26 1-20 CoAnglerIKE LEVENTRY NH E 9 9 14.13 73.23 ADD TO BOATERS

TEAM TOTAL


